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Tarifs appliqués depuis le 1er septembre 2017 

Catégories de 
QF 

Tarif 
journée 
enfant 
(CAF/ 
MSA) 

Tarif 
journée 
avec 
repas 

Tarif 
pour les 
autres 
enfants 
à partir 
du 
second 

Tarif 
journée 
à partir 
du 2nd 
enfant 
avec 
repas 

Tarif demi-
journée 
(CAF/MSA) 

Tarif demi-
journée 
(CAF/MSA)+ 
repas 

Tarif 
demi-
journée 
enfant à 
partir 
du 
second 

Tarif 
demi-
journée 
enfant à 
partir 
du 
second+ 
repas 

A : 0€-500€ 4,67 € 8,17 € 2,80 € 6,30 € 3,50 € 7,00 € 2,10 € 5,60 € 

B :501€-850€ 5,48 € 9,13 € 3,29 € 6,94 € 4,08 € 7,73 € 2,45 € 6,10 € 

C :851€-1100€ 6,30 € 10,12 € 3,78 € 7,60 € 4,73 € 8,55 € 2,83 € 6,65 € 

D :1101€-1400€ 7,12 € 11,07 € 4,28 € 8,23 € 5,32 € 9,27 € 3,18 € 7,13 € 

E :1401€ et + 8,17 € 12,27 € 4,90 € 9,00 € 6,13 € 10,23 € 3,68 € 7,78 € 

Non renseigné 8.17€ 12,27 € 4,90 € 9,00 € 6,13 € 10,23 € 3,68 € 7,78 € 
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